    Ball Screw Motors
• BSM08 Series
• BSM11 Series
• BSM14 Series
• BSM17 Series
• BSM23 Series
    Linear Slides
    Stepper Drives

or
s
Motor Type Code
Motor Body
Length
(mm)
Step Angle
(°)
Electrical
Connection
Rated Current
(Amps)
Winding
Resistanc(Ohms) Inductance(mH)
±10%@20°C Typ.
BSM080S 28.3 1.8° Plug In Connector 0.4 12.65 4.1
BSM080G 29.5 5° Plug In Connector 0.6 6.2 1.6
Code Structure Type
BSM
External Nut
- Ball screw Shaft
Code Frame Size
08 20mm
Code Motor Body Length
Max(mm)
Step Angle
(°)
0S 28.3 1.8
0G 29.5 5
Code Nominal
Diameter(mm)
Lead
(mm)
Travel(mm)
Travel Per1.8° Travel Per 5°
B0401 4 1 0.005 0.013889
Ball Screw Motor Type Code
Frame Size Code
Motor Body Length Code
Ball Screw Type Code
BSM  08   0S - B0401 - 100 - AK1 - 0 - XXX
Rated Current Code
XXX=X.XX(A)
This code defines by our
technical department
Code Nut Type
AK 1 B0401
BSM08 Series
Phases                                   2
Step Accuracy                      ±5%
IP Rating                                40
Approvals                              RoHS
Operating Temp.                    -20°C~+50°C
Insulation Class                    B(130°C)
Insulation Resistance           100MegOhms
    Ordering Information
Code Custom Type
0 Non Special Custom
M Motor Custom
S Lead Screw End Machining
C Other Special Custom Type
Special Custom Type Code
Nut Type Code
### Provided in 1 mm increments
Lx
    BSM08 Step Motor - 4 Lead Bi-Polar
Note: Recommended Driver, DC Input: SR2-Plus, SR3-mini；DC Input Controller Type:  ST5-S/Q/C-AN(RN)。
1
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
4 Lead Part Number4634 1402 03659
Housing:JST ZHR-6
Terminal:SZH-002T-P0.5
AWG26 UL1061
BLACK
6
3
4
GREEN
RED
BLUE
    Mating Connector With Leads (order separately)
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )    6
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
B
all S
crew
 M
otors
Note: The Mounting hole size of BSM080G is 16±0.2 mm.
9
29.5Max.
15
  -0 0.
05
2
1.5 ±0.2
Lx
5
Ly
Nut
15
.4
 ±
0.
2
20
.1
Ma
x.
15.4±0.2
20.1Max.
11.5
4-M2
Depth 2.5Min.
JST S6B-ZR(LF)(SN)
Screw Type Nut Code D A B L W H X
B0401 AK 1 10 20 3 12 15 14 2.9
4-X
(thr.)
BSM08 Series
    Nut Dimension                                                                                                            UNIT:mm
    Motor Dimension
  7   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
B

or
s
Motor Type Code
Motor Body
Length
(mm)
Step Angle
(°)
Electrical
Connection
Rated Current
(Amps)
Winding
Resistanc(Ohms) Inductance(mH)
±10%@20°C Typ.
BSM111S 32 1.8° Plug In Connector 1 2.7 2.5
BSM115S 52 1.8° Plug In Connector 1.5 1.65 1.48
 Code Structure Type
BSM
External Nut
- Ball screw Shaft
 Code Frame Size
11 28mm
 Code Motor Body Length
Max(mm)
Step Angle
(°)
1S 32 1.8
5S 52 1.8
Ball Screw Motor Type Code
Nut Type Code
Frame Size Code
Motor Body Length Code
Ball Screw Type Code
BSM  11   1S - B0601 - 100 - AK1 - 0 - XXX
Rated Current Code
XXX=X.XX(A)
This code defines by our
technical department
 Code Nominal
Diameter(mm)
Lead
(mm)
Travel(mm)
Travel Per1.8°
B0601 6 1 0.005
Code Nut Type
AK 1 B0601
BSM11 Series
Phases                                   2
Step Accuracy                      ±5%
IP Rating                                40
Approvals                              RoHS
Operating Temp.                    -20°C~+50°C
Insulation Class                    B(130°C)
Insulation Resistance           100MegOhms
    Ordering Information
Code Custom Type
0 Non Special Custom
M Motor Custom
S Lead Screw End Machining
C Other Special Custom Type
Special Custom Type Code
### Provided in 1 mm increments
Lx
    BSM11 Step Motor - 4 Lead Bi-Polar
Note: Recommended Driver, DC Input: SR2-Plus；DC Input Controller Type:  ST5-S/Q/C-AN(RN)。
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )    8
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
B
all S
crew
 M
otors
Motor type Dimension“L”
BSM111S 32 mm
BSM115S 52 mm
9.5
L Max. Lx
22
  -
0 0.
0
52
2 ±0.2
5
Ly
Nut
23 ±0.1
28.3Max.
23
±
0
.1
28
.
3M
a
x.
16.5
4-M2.5
Depth 3Min.
MOLEX 53253-0670
Screw Type Nut Code D A B L W H X
B0601 AK 1 12 24 3.5 15 18 16 3.4
4-X
(thr.)
BSM11 Series
    Mating Connector With Leads (order separately)
Housing:Molex 51065-0600
Terminal:Molex 50212-8000
1
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
AWG26 UL3266
4 Lead Part Number 4634 1402 04190
BLACK
6
3
4
GREEN
RED
BLUE
    Nut Dimension                                                                                                            UNIT:mm
    Motor Dimension
  9   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
B

1S 28 1.8
3S 36 1.8
Ball Screw Motor Type Code
Frame Size Code
Motor Body Length Code
Ball Screw Type Code
BSM  14   1S - B0801 - 100 - AK1 - 0 - XXX
Rated Current Code
XXX=X.XX(A)
This code defines by our
technical department
Motor Type Code
Motor Body
Length
(mm)
Step Angle
(°)
Electrical
Connection
Rated Current
(Amps)
Winding
Resistanc(Ohms) Inductance(mH)
±10%@20°C Typ.
BSM141A 28 0.9° Plug In Connector 0.6 10.6 12.6
BSM141S 28 1.8° Plug In Connector 1.5 1.55 1.53
BSM143S 36 1.8° Plug In Connector 1.5 1.61 2.5
Code Nominal
Diameter(mm)
Lead
(mm)
Travel(mm)
Travel Per 0.9° Travel Per 1.8°
B0801 8 1 0.0025 0.005
B0802 8 2 0.005 0.01
B08025 8 2.5 0.00625 0.0125
B0805 8 5 0.0125 0.025
B0808 8 8 0.02 0.04
Code Nut Type
AK 1
B0801
B0802
B08025
BU 1 B0805
BM 1 B0808
BSM14 Series
Phases                                   2
Step Accuracy                      ±5%
IP Rating                                40
Approvals                              RoHS
Operating Temp.                    -20°C~+50°C
Insulation Class                    B(130°C)
Insulation Resistance           100MegOhms
    Ordering Information
Special Custom Type Code
Code Custom Type
0 Non Special Custom
M Motor Custom
S Lead Screw End Machining
B Add Encoder
E Add Brake
C Other Special Custom Type
Nut Type Code
### Provided in 1 mm increments
Lx
    BSM14 Step Motor - 4 Lead Bi-Polar
Note: Recommended Driver, DC Input: SR2-Plus；DC Input Controller Type:  ST5-S/Q/C-AN(RN)。
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )    10
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
B
all S
crew
 M
otors
Motor type Dimension“L”
BSM141A 28 mm
BSM141S 28 mm
BSM143S 36 mm
26
±
0.
1
35
.
3M
ax
.
26 ±0.1
35.3Max.
21.3
4-M3
Depth 2.5Min.
JST S11B-ZR(LF)(SN)
L Max.
2 ±0.2
Lx
22
  -
0 0.
0
52
8
2
.8
Ly
Nut
Screw Type Nut Code D A B L W H X
B0801 AK 1 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4
B0802 AK 1 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4
B08025 AK 1 16 29 4 26 23 20 3.4
B0805 BU 1 22 38 6 27 29 22 3.4
B0808 BM 1 23 38 5 28 30 24 3.4
4-X
(thr.)
BSM14 Series
    Mating Connector With Leads (order separately)
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
4 Lead Part Number 4634 1402 04581
Housing:JST ZHR-11
Terminal:SZH-002T-P0.5
AWG26 UL1061
BLACK
GREEN
RED
BLUE
1
5
7
11
    Nut Dimension                                                                                                            UNIT:mm
    Motor Dimension
  11   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )

4S 34.3 1.8
6S 48.3 1.8
Ball Screw Motor Type Code
Frame Size Code
Motor Body Length Code
Lead Screw Type Code
BSM  17   4S - B0801 - 100 - AK1 - 0 - XXX
Rated Current Code
XXX=X.XX(A)
This code defines by our
technical department
Code
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Lead
(mm)
Travel(mm)
Travel Per 0.9° Travel Per 1.8°
B0801 8 1 0.0025 0.005
B0802 8 2 0.05 0.01
B08025 8 2.5 0.00625 0.0125
B0805 8 5 0.0125 0.025
B0808 8 8 0.02 0.04
B1002 10 2 0.005 0.01
B1004 10 4 0.01 0.02
B1010 10 10 0.025 0.05
Code Nut Type
AK
1
B0801
B0802
B08025
B1002
2 B1004
BU 1 B0805
BM 1
B0808
B1010
BSM17 Series
Phases                                   2
Step Accuracy                      ±5%
IP Rating                                40
Approvals                              RoHS
Operating Temp.                    -20°C~+50°C
Insulation Class                    B(130°C)
Insulation Resistance           100MegOhms
    Ordering Information
### Provided in 1 mm increments
Lx
Special Custom Type Code
Code Custom Type
0 Non Special Custom
M Motor Custom
S Lead Screw End Machining
B Add Encoder
E Add Brake
C Other Special Custom Type
Nut Type Code
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )    12
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
B
all S
crew
 M
otors
AK1/BU1/BM1AK2
Motor Type Code
Motor Body
Length
(mm)
Step Angle
(°)
Electrical
Connection
Rated Current
(Amps)
Winding
Resistanc(Ohms) Inductance(mH)
±10%@20°C Typ.
BSM174A 34.3 0.9° Plug In Connector 0.7 5.4 14
BSM174S 34.3 1.8° Plug In Connector 1 4.3 7.7
BSM176S 48.3 1.8° Plug In Connector 2 1.3 2.9
4-X
(thr.)
Screw Type Nut Code D A B L W H X Y Z
B0801 AK 1 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 - -
B0802 AK 1 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 - -
B08025 AK 1 16 29 4 26 23 20 3.4 - -
B0805 BU 1 22 38 6 27 29 22 3.4 - -
B0808 BM 1 23 38 5 28 30 24 3.4 - -
B1002 AK 1 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 - -
B1004 AK 2 26 46 10 34 36 28 4.5 8 4.5
B1010 BM 1 28 47 8 34 36 30 4.5 - -
BSM17 Series
    BSM17 Step Motor - 4 Lead Bi-Polar
Note: Recommended Driver, DC Input: SR2-Plus, SR4-Plus；DC Input Controller Type:  ST5-S/Q/C-AN(RN)。
    Mating Connector With Leads (order separately)
BLUE
R
GREEN
ED
BLACK
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
Housing:JST PHR-6
Terminal:JST-002T-P0.5
AWG26 UL3266
4 Lead Part Number 4634 1402 00723
1
6
3
4
    Nut Dimension                                                                                                            UNIT:mm
  13   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
B
al
l S
cr
ew
 M
ot
or
s
Motor type Dimension“L”
BSM174A 34.3 mm
BSM174S 34.3 mm
BSM176S 48.3 mm
2 ±0.2
Lx
2
2
  -
0 0
.
0

8S 57 1.8
AS 79 1.8
Ball Screw Motor Type Code
Nut Type Code
Frame Size Code
Motor Body Length Code
Lead Screw Type Code
BSM  23   8S - B1002 - 100 - AK1 - 0 - XXX
Rated Current Code
XXX=X.XX(A)
This code defines by our
technical department
Code
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Lead
(mm)
Travel Per 1.8°
(mm)
B1002 10 2 0.01
B1004 10 4 0.02
B1010 10 10 0.05
B1202 12 2 0.01
B1204 12 4 0.02
B1205 12 5 0.025
B1210 12 10 0.05
Code Nut Type
AK
1
B1002
B1202
2 B1004
BM 1
B1204
B1010
AV 2
B1205
B1210
BSM23 Series
Phases                                   2
Step Accuracy                      ±5%
IP Rating                                40
Approvals                              RoHS
Operating Temp.                    -20°C~+50°C
Insulation Class                    B(130°C)
Insulation Resistance           100MegOhms
    Ordering Information
### Provided in 1 mm increments
Lx
Special Custom Type Code
Code Custom Type
0 Non Special Custom
M Motor Custom
S Lead Screw End Machining
B Add Encoder
E Add Brake
C Other Special Custom Type
  15   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
B
al
l S
cr
ew
 M
ot
or
s
AK1/BU1/BM1AK2/AV2
Motor Type Code
Motor Body
Length
(mm)
Step Angle
(°)
Electrical
Connection
Rated Current
(Amps)
Winding
Resistanc(Ohms) Inductance(mH)
±10%@20°C Typ.
BSM238S 57 1.8° Plug In Connector 2.2 1.6 7.2
BSM23AS 79 1.8° Plug In Connector 3 1.1 5.0
4-X
(thr.) 4-X通孔
(thr.)
Screw Type Nut Code D A B L W H X Y Z
B1002 AK 1 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 - -
B1004 AK 2 26 46 10 34 36 28 4.5 8 4.5
B1010 BM 1 28 47 8 34 36 30 4.5 - -
B1202 AK 1 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 - -
B1204 BM 1 24 40 10 40 32 30 4.5 - -
B1205
AV 2
30 50 8 35 40 30 4.5 8 4.5
B1210 30 50 10 42 40 32 4.5 8 4.5
BSM23 Series
    BSM23 Step Motor - 4 Lead Bi-Polar
Note: Recommended Driver, DC Input: SR8-Plus；DC Input Controller Type:  ST5-S/Q/C-AN(RN), ST10-S/Q/C-AN(RN).
    Mating Connector With Leads (order separately)
BLUE
R
GREEN
ED
BLACK
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
AWG26 UL3266
4 Lead Part Number 4634 1402 01891
1
6
3
4
    Nut Dimension                                                                                                            UNIT:mm
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )    16
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
B
all S
crew
 M
otors
Motor type Dimension“L”
BSM238S 57 mm
BSM23AS 79 mm
38
.1
 ±
0.
05
L Max.
1.6 ±0.2
Lx
12.7
5
Ly
Nut
47.14 ±0.2
47
.1

R Right
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
Special Custom Type Code
This code defines by
our technical department
Code Sensor Quantity
0 No Sensor
1 1
2 2
 Sensor Options Code
Stroke (MAX:80mm)
###      Effective stroke(Customize),
                Provided in 10 mm increments
Code Nut Type
1 Standard Nut
Nut Type Code
Lead code
Note:
*Additional Options: Additional Options: MOONS' provides encoders for BSM08 series motors as additional options,see page17 for more details.
**Outlet Direction:Customer can choose the outlet direction according to the actual requirements,see the dimensional information for outlet
direction definition in next page.
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )    22
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear S
lides
Series Lead code Lead  Maximum Speed
(mm/s)
Maximum Load(kg)
Motor: BSM080S
Horizontal Vertical
MS20 AH 1 10 1 0.5
Top
Bottom
( Outlet Direction Definition )
Left Right
Body Length = 63+Stroke
Stroke
MS20 Series
    Technical Data
Note:
1.The above options are common choices, please consult our technical department for further information.
2.Recommended Driver, DC Input: SR2-Plus; DC Input Controller Type: ST5-S/Q/C-AN(RN).
    Dimensional Information                                                                                       Unit: mm
    Mating Connector With Leads
1
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
4 Lead Part Number4634 1402 03659
Housing:JST ZHR-6
Terminal:SZH-002T-P0.5
AWG26 UL1061
BLACK
6
3
4
GREEN
RED
BLUE
  23   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Li
ne
ar
 S
lid
es
MS28  -  3D1   0     T   -    B    AH    1  -  XX   -  0    -  XXXX
Code Mating Motor
MS28 NEMA11
Code Motor Length
Max(mm)
3D1 32（BSM111S )
Code Additional
Options*
0 No additional
B Brake
E Encoder
Code   Outlet
Direction**
T Top
B Bottom
L Left
R Right
Code Screw Type
B Ball Screw
Motor Length Code
Additional Options Code
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
Code Lead
(mm)
AH 1
MS28 Series
• Integrated design, Easy installation
• Small size, Width 29mm
• Ball screws, High accuracy
    Ordering Information
Series Code Special Custom Type Code
This code defines by
our technical department
Code Sensor Quantity
0 No Sensor
1 1
2 2
 Sensor Options Code
Stroke (MAX:150mm)
###      Effective stroke(Customize),
                Provided in 10 mm increments
Code Nut Type
1 Standard Nut
Nut Type Code
Lead code
Note:
*Additional Options: Additional Options: MOONS' provides encoders & brakes for BSM11 series motors as additional options,see page 17 &
page 18 for more details.
**Outlet Direction:Customer can choose the outlet direction according to the actual requirements,see the dimensional information for outlet
direction definition in next page.
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )    24
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear S
lides
Series Lead code Lead  Maximum Speed
(mm/s)
Maximum Load(kg)
Motor: BSM111S
Horizontal Vertical
MS28 AH 1 10 3 2
Body Length = 84+Stroke
Stroke
Top
Bottom
( Outlet Direction Definition )
Left Right
MS28 Series
    Technical Data
    Dimensional Information                                                                                       Unit: mm
    Mating Connector With Leads
Note:
1.The above options are common choices, please consult our technical department for further information.
2.Recommended Driver, DC Input: SR2-Plus; DC Input Controller Type: ST5-S/Q/C-AN(RN).
Housing:Molex 51065-0600
Terminal:Molex 50212-8000
1
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
AWG26 UL3266
4 Lead Part Number 4634 1402 04190
BLACK
6
3
4
GREEN
RED
BLUE
  25   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Li
ne
ar
 S
lid
es
MS35  -  3C2   0     T   -   B    AE    1   -  XX   -  0   -  XXXX
Code Mating Motor
MS35 NEMA14
Code Lead
(mm)
AH 1
AG 2
AD 2.5
AX 5
BH 8
Code  Motor Length
Max(mm)
3C1 27.3 （BSM141S ）
3C2 36（BSM143S）
Series Code
Motor Length Code
Additional Options Code
Code Screw Type
B Ball Screw

R Right
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
Special Custom Type Code
This code defines by
our technical department
Code Sensor Quantity
0 No Sensor
1 1
2 2
 Sensor Options Code
Stroke (MAX:250mm)
###      Effective stroke(Customize),
                Provided in 10 mm increments
Code Nut Type
1 Standard Nut
Nut Type Code
Lead code
Note:
*Additional Options: Additional Options: MOONS' provides encoders & brakes for BSM14 series motors as additional options,see page 17 &
page 18 for more details .
**Outlet Direction:Customer can choose the outlet direction according to the actual requirements,see the dimensional information for outlet
direction definition in next page.
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )    26
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear S
lides
Series Lead code Lead  Maximum Speed
(mm/s)
Maximum Load(kg)
Motor: BSM141S
Maximum Load(kg)
Motor: BSM143S
Horizontal Vertical Horizontal Vertical
MS35
AH 1 10 5 3 5 3
AG 2 20 5 3 5 3
AD 2.5 25 5 3 5 3
AX 5 50 5 3 5 3
BH 8 80 3.3 2.2 4.4 2.9
Body Length = 101+Stroke
Stroke
Top
Bottom
( Outlet Direction Definition )
Left Right
MS35 Series
    Technical Data
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
4 Lead Part Number 4634 1402 04581
Housing:JST ZHR-11
Terminal:SZH-002T-P0.5
AWG26 UL1061
BLACK
GREEN
RED
BLUE
1
5
7
11
Note:
1.The above options are common choices, please consult our technical department for further information.
2.Recommended Driver, DC Input: SR2-Plus; DC Input Controller Type: ST5-S/Q/C-AN(RN).
    Dimensional Information                                                                                       Unit: mm
    Mating Connector With Leads
  27   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Li
ne
ar
 S
lid
es
MS42  -  3A1   0     T   -   B    AH    1    -    XX   -   0    -   XXXX
Code Mating Motor
MS42 NEMA17
Code Motor Length
Max(mm)
3A1 39.8 ( BSM172S )
Series Code
Motor Length Code
Additional Options Code
Code Screw Type
B Ball Screw
Code Lead

R Right
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
Special Custom Type
Code
This code defines by
our technical department
Code Sensor Quantity
0 No Sensor
1 1
2 2
 Sensor Options Code
Stroke (MAX:350mm)
###      Effective stroke(Customize),
                Provided in 10 mm increments
Code Nut Type
1 Standard Nut
Nut Type Code
Lead code
Note:
*Additional Options: Additional Options: MOONS' provides encoders & brakes for BSM17 series motors as additional options,see page 17 &
page 18 for more details.
**Outlet Direction:Customer can choose the outlet direction according to the actual requirements,see the dimensional information for outlet
direction definition in next page.
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )    28
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear S
lides
Series Lead code Lead  Maximum Speed
(mm/s)
Maximum Load(kg)
Motor: BSM172S
Horizontal Vertical
MS42
AH 1 10 5 3
AG 2 20 5 3
AD 2.5 25 5 3
AX 5 50 5 3
BH 8 80 5 3
Body Length = 118+Stroke
Stroke
Top
Bottom
( Outlet Direction Definition )
Left Right
MS42 Series
    Technical Data
BLUE
R
GREEN
ED
BLACK
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
Housing:JST PHR-6
Terminal:JST-002T-P0.5
AWG26 UL3266
4 Lead Part Number 4634 1402 00723
1
6
3
4
Note:
1.The above options are common choices, please consult our technical department for further information.
2.Recommended Driver, DC Input: SR2-Plus; DC Input Controller Type: ST5-S/Q/C-AN(RN).
    Dimensional Information                                                                                       Unit: mm
    Mating Connector With Leads
  29   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
S
te
pp
er
 D
ri
ve
s
DC Input Stepper Drive-SR Series
SR Series Drives
The SR series are compact, powerful, digital stepper drives feature
advanced microstepping performance and sophisticated current

tepper D
rives
    Numbering System
    Ordering Information
MSST       5   -   Q   -   A E
Series
Output Current
  5  = 5A Peak
  10 = 10A Peak
Control Mode
  S  = Basic Type
  Q  = Q Program Type(Modbus/RTU)
  C  = CANopen
  IP = EtherNet/IP
 Feedback(Blank in S type)
N = None
E = Encoder
Communication(Blank in S type)
A = RS-232
C = CANopen
E = Ethernet
R = RS-485
Model Control Current Voltage Encoder RS-232 RS-485 Modbus/RTU CANopen Ethernet EtherNet/IP
MSST5-S
S
0.1-5A 24-48VDC 
MSST10-S 0.1-10A 24-75VDC 
MSST5-Q-AN
Q
0.1-5A 24-48VDC

MSST5-Q-AE    
MSST5-Q-RN   
MSST5-Q-RE  
MSST5-Q-EN 
MSST5-Q-EE  
MSST10-Q-AN
0.1-10A 24-75VDC

MSST10-Q-AE  
MSST10-Q-RN   
MSST10-Q-RE    
MSST10-Q-EN 
MSST10-Q-EE  
MSST5-C-CN
C
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
 
MSST5-C-CE   
MSST10-C-CN
0.1-10A 24-75VDC
 
MSST10-C-CE   
MSST5-IP-EN
IP
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
 
MSST5-IP-EE   
MSST10-IP-EN
0.1-10A 24-75VDC
 
MSST10-IP-EE   
  37   Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
Linear Step Motors & Linear Slides ( Ball Screws )
S